Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 27 May 2021 at 6:56 am.

Horse

Achiever
Adelaide Ace
Adelong
Aheadofhistime
Ain't No Other Man
Alakahan
Albumin
Aliferous

Alison of Tuffy
Altai Ranger
Amerock
Another Dollar
Apache Chase
April Rain
Aquagirl

Ashlor

Asiago

Ayrton
Beachbreak

Beau Jet

Bedford

Big Caroline
Black Shadow
Blackwater Bay
Blazejowski
Bleriot

Bons Abroad
Born To Try
Brimham Rocks
Calliope

Carif

Coastal Prince
Come Play With Me
Conexy

Count De Rupee
Criminal Code
Criminal Defence
Danawi

Date Night
Defiant Dancer
Diamond Tonique
Dig Deep
Don'tforgetmonica
Dr Dee Dee

Dr Why Not
Dream Circle
Echo Boomer
Eeyore Wayz
Elite Street
Enchanted Heart

Date

29 May
29 May
29 May
28 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
28 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
27 May
29 May
30 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
27 May
29 May
28 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
27 May
30 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May

Race

Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #5

Royal Randwick #6
Casino #6

Belmont #1

Eagle Farm #5
Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #4
Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #3
Cranbourne #8
Caulfield #6

Eagle Farm #3
Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #3
Eagle Farm #2
Townsville #6
Caulfield #6

Port Hedland #6
Belmont #5
Belmont #5

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville Parks #1
Caulfield #4
Belmont #5

Eagle Farm #5
Pukekohe Park #5
Eagle Farm #5
Casino #8

Belmont #8

Royal Randwick #1
Eagle Farm #3
Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #7
Townsville#5

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7

Caulfield #5

Broome #4

Belmont #8

Royal Randwick #2
Morphettville Parks #7
Eagle Farm #2

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Belmont #9

Belmont #8

Royal Randwick #6

Score/
Starts
9/3
13/3
8/4

Barrier Fred
Factor
11 12
3 -0.6
8 19
6 -4.4
1 0.8
8
3 16
11 2.6
9 -0.6
15 -11
10 -0.8
2 -2.9
3 0.8
6 -2.4
15 19
8 0.4
10 0.9
6 0.4
6 -1.6
7 -3.3
6 -4.2
5 12
6 -0.4
2 -1.9
10 -2.4
5 27
13 23
1 -3.1
2 -6.3
2 12
9 0.2
10 -5.9
10 -3.3
8 05
4 0.4
12 -0.9
4
10 =15
1 -9.5
8 0.2
8 -7.3
9 12
1 19
5
12 2.6
1 19
11 0.3
4 -1.3
12 05
7 23

Months
Idle
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44

WWOORNWWNREFADMNONNOWAMNRPROMEN

[N

PWR NP OBRN

C
S A

WNDAPWONB_ARPLPNMNDMOW

Vaue Emerg
Factor

12.2

8.6 24
9.9

9.4 1.6
18

9.0 8.0
4.6

13.6

56 84
6.1 139
9.8 9.2
7.9 -0.9
38

104 3.6
16.9

84

10.9

6.4

7.6 4.4
6.3 37
6.2 18
6.2

84 56
109 0.1
9.4 7.6
7.7

153

12.1 -21
12.3 -4.3
32

9.2

9.9 4.1
11.3 6.7
85

4.4

6.9 111
9.0 4.0
145 25
17.5 -85
8.2

10.3 0.7
10.2

2.9

9.0 5.0
14.6

29

11.3

53 2.7
125

9.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Leading Girl
Let's Karaka Deel
Load And Go
Lord Belvedere
Magic Max
Magic Phantom
Midland

Miss Frost
Money Matters
Mr Tee Kay

Mr Wong
Naughty By Nature
Nerodio
Niccanova

No Effort

Not Enough Effort
Not an Option
Ohceedee
Onslaught
Outback Barbie
Overpass
PaleAle
Palladas

Paths Of Glory
Perfect Command
Pintoff

Playing Marika
Prince Of Boom
Princess Rihanna
Quick Thinker
Raiden

Ranch Hand
Rathlin

Reloaded
Rhapsody Rose
Rosewood
Round the Point
Runaway Girl
Runaway Girl
Running Cloud
Sam's Image
Sambro
Sanctioned
Sartorial Splendor
Savatiano
Savatox|

Score

Seb Song

Secret Pearl
Senor Toba

Date

29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
28 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
27 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
30 May
29 May
30 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
28 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May

Race

Belmont #7

Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville Parks #8
Eagle Farm #5
Caulfield #1
Morphettville Parks #9
Eagle Farm #3
Belmont #9

Belmont #38
Morphettville Parks #9
Royal Randwick #2
Belmont #7

Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #7

Caulfield #3

Eagle Farm #3
Ellerslie#8
Cranbourne #9

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #6
Morphettville Parks #6
Eagle Farm #3

Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville Parks #4
Caulfield #3

Belmont #7

Eagle Farm #6
Ellerslie #6

Eagle Farm #4
Townsville #6

Eagle Farm #6
Caulfield #8

Eagle Farm #4

Eagle Farm #6
Trentham #2

Port Hedland #6
Caulfield #4

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #3

Caulfield #8
Caulfield #9
Royal Randwick #8
Goulburn #7
Caulfield #9
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #8
Belmont #5
Eagle Farm #7

Score/
Starts
714
10/2

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Form BLP

Score

14.3
7.8
6.6

14.8

12.9
7.8

10.4
7.1

15.4
59

15.8

12.4
13

12.4
3.9

10.8
8.7

209
8.8

10.4
3.6

15.0
35
7.8

10.9

12.9

10.2

14.0
4.8

17.9
4.8

131
7.0
6.2
7.8

-4.0
52

14.6

-334
8.7
3.8
6.8

-19.1

10.4

11.7

17.3
0.9
31
9.6

255
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Value

8.4

13.9

11.2
11.7

141
8.2
6.3

8.2

9.4
9.0
75

6.8
9.0
8.2

10.2
18.0
118

49.4

52
37.1

12.1
10.9

-0.1
21
8.6

225



Horse

Equal Baance
Exalted Beast
Excellent Dream
Explosive Jack
Explosive Quality
First Accused
Gee Gee Double Dee
Gleneagles
Glitter Strip
Golden Gorge
Great Again
Gytrash

Hang Man
Hezafox

Hidden Legend
Holyfield
Horrifying

Hot Zed

Hulk

Inn Keeper
Invinciano
Jaamint

Jericho Missile
Just Chipping Away
Kakarni Royale
Kukeracha

Lapel

Last Week
LaureMeln
LeDon DeVie

Date

29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
30 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
28 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May

Race

Morphettville Parks #6
Morphettville Parks #5
Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #7

Eagle Farm #1
Caulfield #8
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8
Eagle Farm #6

Eagle Farm #3

Royal Randwick #2
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #4
Cranbourne #3
Caulfield #3

Eagle Farm #3

Eagle Farm #7
Belmont #2

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville Parks #6
Belmont #7
Morphettville Parks #8
Caulfield #4

Eagle Farm #7
Ellersie#3

Caulfield #6

Eagle Farm #4

Eagle Farm #5

Barrier
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Form BLP

Score

16.2
9.9
15.9
7.4
-0.1
4.6
7.2
4.2
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

14.2

111 7.9
14.9

6.4

121 -11
36

6.8 2.2
9.8 32
9.0 10.0
9.4 12.6
8.2 38
158

53 9.7
7.6

8.9

8.6 7.4
12.8

4.6

85 25
3.2

9.0 7.0
7.1

6.2 18
10.6 74
8.6

3.0

9.4 0.6
9.6 34
43

10.2 4.8

Page 2/2

Horse

Sentimental Queen
Shackleton
Shaik

Shock Alert
Signore Fox
Silkinize

Snitz

So Si Bon

So YouWin
Son Son

Son of Bacchus
Southern Lad
Spinola Bay
Spirit Ridge
Spring Choice
Stellar Pauline
Subterranean
Sweet Deal
The Candy Man
Thisll Testya
Threeood

Thrill Kill
Tiger Heart
True Detective
Victorem
Victory Eight
War Horse
Western King
Wilmot Pass

Y ulong Patrol

Date

29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
29 May
28 May
29 May
29 May
28 May

Race

Belmont #5

Broome #3

Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Eagle Farm #8
Belmont #9

Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #4
Belmont #6

Belmont #7

Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville Parks #3
Eagle Farm #5
Caulfield #7

Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #6

Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #4
Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #4

Y armouth #2

Belmont #5

Caulfield #3

Ballarat Synthetic #8

Score/
Starts
2/11
6/3
2/1

18/7
2/11
20/9
62/18
21/8
2/1

11/5
2/1
20/8
14/5
94
11/6
49/16
22/9
2/11
10/3
2/1

11/5
34/13
8/4
2/1
2/11
2/11
2/11

12
-1.9
-0.7

Months
Idle
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Vaue
10.6
9.8
9.4
8.0

8.2
9.8

7.7

113

9.0

106

10.0

6.9
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